ITEM

BL-3330
BL-3340
BL-3350
BL-3385
BL-3355
BL-3360
BL-3370
BL-3380
BL-3390
BL-3395
BL-3420
BL-3220
BL-3230
BL-3240
BL-3245
BL-3250
BL-3260
BL-3270
BL-3280
BL-3285

BL-3270

Size

1.5”

o

o

25"

15" x2"
1.75"x 1.75"
2"x 3
2"x3.5"
2.5"x3.5"
1.75" x 5"
2.25"
1.25”

15"

1.75"

o

2.25”

2.5

3

3.5”

4"

Additional Colors

Shape

Square
Square

Rnd. Square
Square
Rectangle

Rnd. Rectangle

Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle
Heart
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round

BL-3370

BL-3380

BL-3420
BUTTON MAGNETS

100

1.630
1.792
1.832
1.792
1.676
1.644
1.906
1.976
2.060
2.222
2.060
1.502
1.524
1.640
1.706
1.794
1.914
2.196
2.418
2.828
0.300

250

0.944
1.100
1.158
1.100
1.004
1.178
1.154
1.300
1.378
1.588
1.378
0.838
0.860
0.974
1.038
1.124
1.240
1516
1.730
2.132
0.130

500

0.718
0.834
0.930
0.950
0.778
0.906
0.844
1.068
1.086
1.304
1.086
0.614
0.636
0.746
0.808
0.892
1.006
1.276
1.486
1.878
0.090

BL-3430

BL-3350

1000

0.549
0.631
0.738
0.753
0.602
0.700
0.651
0.864
0.845
1.125
0.845
0.455
0.475
0.573
0.627
0.702
0.804
1.042
1.229
1.576
0.045

www.venturaline.com

2500

0.485
0.582
0.673
0.718
0.538
0.629
0.593
0.796
0.776
1.047
0.776
0.391
0.409
0.505
0.560
0.633
0.733
0.965
1.147
1.487
0.027

Please see website for current prices

5000

0.460
0.573
0.645
0.691
0.513
0.609
0.582
0.767
0.709
0.904
0.709
0.365
0.384
0.478
0.529
0.602
0.698
0.925
1.105
1.438
0.020

BUTTON MAGNETS

CONSTRUCTION:
Our button magnets are produced using

a metal shell and a full magnet back.
Imprints are coated with ultra clear mylar
film for maximum protection.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:
Pricing shown includes printing one color.
For each additional color add one color
running charge and one plate charge of

$25.00(v).

No plate charges on exact reorders!

PROOFING:

Now offering color email proofs at no
charge! Pre-production product samples
are $30.00(v) per color. Allow 3-5 working
days. Upon approval no other set-up

LBS.
PERM

32
46
48
63
33
56
60
72
80
96
45
56
16
18
38
45
54
80
106
135

charges will apply.

PRINTING METHOD:
Offset lithography. No charge for exact
PMS color matching!

PACKAGING:

Bulk packed in poly bags per the
quantities shown. For individual poly bags
add $0.05(v) each.

PRODUCTION TIME:
Normal production time is 8 working
days. Out of time? Rush services are

PCS. PER
BAG

50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
20

available!

PCS. PER

BOX
1500
1000
1000

750
1000

750

250

250

250

300
1000

750
2500
2500
1000
1000
1000

750

500

500

3A3BC




